
SCHEDULE - BULKAMANIA
spring 2024 / Downsview - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

Aug. 01, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Feb 28, 24 6 TORONTO HACKS 3 BULKAMANIA 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Mar 06, 24 3 THORNHILL VETS 4 BULKAMANIA 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Mar 13, 24 0 SHARP SHOOTERS 9 BULKAMANIA 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Mar 20, 24 2 KNIGHTS ARMY 4 BULKAMANIA 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Mar 27, 24 2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

5 BULKAMANIA 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Apr 03, 24 5 BULKAMANIA 2 TORONTO HACKS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Fri, Apr 05, 24 2 BULKAMANIA 0 THORNHILL VETS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Apr 10, 24 9 BULKAMANIA 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Apr 17, 24 5 BULKAMANIA 0 KNIGHTS ARMY 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Apr 24, 24 4 BULKAMANIA 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, May 01, 24 SF 1 0 THORNHILL VETS 5 BULKAMANIA 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, May 08, 24 SF 2 7 BULKAMANIA 2 THORNHILL VETS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, May 13, 24 FINAL 1 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

5 BULKAMANIA 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, May 15, 24 FINAL 2 9 BULKAMANIA 7 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


